Classic Solar
Industrial Batteries / Network Power
     »Powerful energy storage for
renewable energy systems«
2
Network Power > Product overview
Industrial Batteries
The powerful range of Network Power

incl. acid
***
approx. kg
Weight
acid**
approx. kg
Internal
resistance
mOhm
Short
circuit
current
A
Terminal Pole
pairs
OPzS Solar 190 NVSL020190WC0FB 2 190 105 208 395 115 13.7 5.20 1.45 1400 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 245 NVSL020245WC0FB 2 245 105 208 395 115 15.2 5.00 1.05 1950 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 305 NVSL020305WC0FB 2 305 105 208 395 115 16.6 4.60 0.83 2450 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 380 NVSL020380WC0FB 2 380 126 208 395 136 20.0 5.80 0.72 2850 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 450 NVSL020450WC0FB 2 450 147 208 395 157 23.3 6.90 0.63 3250 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 550 NVSL020550WC0FB 2 550 126 208 511 136 26.7 8.10 0.63 3250 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 660 NVSL020660WC0FB 2 660 147 208 511 157 31.0 9.30 0.56 3650 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 765 NVSL020765WC0FB 2 765 168 208 511 178 35.4 10.8 0.50 4100 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 985 NVSL020985WC0FC 2 985 147 208 686 157 43.9 13.0 0.47 4350 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 1080 NVSL021080WC0FC 2 1080 147 208 686 157 47.2 12.8 0.43 4800 F-M8 1
OPzS Solar 1320 NVSL021320WC0FB 2 1320 212 193 686 222 59.9 17.1 0.30 6800 F-M8 2
OPzS Solar 1410 NVSL021410WC0FB 2 1410 212 193 686 222 63.4 16.8 0.27 7500 F-M8 2
OPzS Solar 1650 NVSL021650WC0FB 2 1650 212 235 686 222 73.2 21.7 0.26 7900 F-M8 2
OPzS Solar 1990 NVSL021990WC0FB 2 1990 212 277 686 222 86.4 26.1 0.23 8900 F-M8 2
OPzS Solar 2350 NVSL022350WC0FB 2 2350 212 277 836 222 108 33.7 0.24 8500 F-M8 2
OPzS Solar 2500 NVSL022500WC0FB 2 2500 212 277 836 222 114 32.7 0.22 9300 F-M8 2
OPzS Solar 3100 NVSL023100WC0FA 2 3100 215 400 812 225 151 50.0 0.16 12800 F-M8 3
OPzS Solar 3350 NVSL023350WC0FA 2 3350 215 400 812 225 158 48.0 0.14 14600 F-M8 3
OPzS Solar 3850 NVSL023850WC0FA 2 3850 215 490 812 225 184 60.0 0.12 17000 F-M8 4
OPzS Solar 4100 NVSL024100WC0FA 2 4100 215 490 812 225 191 58.0 0.11 17800 F-M8 4
OPzS Solar 4600 NVSL024600WC0FA 2 4600 215 580 812 225 217 71.0 0.11 18600 F-M8 4
6V 4 OPzS 200 LA NVZS060200WC0FB 6 294 272 206 347 282 41.0 13.0 2.68 2283 F-M8 1
6V 5 OPzS 250 LA NVZS060250WC0FB 6 364 380 206 347 392 56.0 20.0 2.39 2800 F-M8 1
6V 6 OPzS 300 LA NVZS060300WC0FB 6 417 380 206 347 392 63.0 20.0 1.96 3106 F-M8 1
12V 1 OPzS 50 LA NVZS120050WC0FB 12 82.7 272 206 347 282 35.0 15.0 18.1 688 F-M8 1
12V 2 OPzS 100 LA NVZS120100WC0FB 12 139 272 206 347 282 45.0 14.0 9.26 1314 F-M8 1
12V 3 OPzS 150 LA NVZS120150WC0FB 12 210 380 206 347 392 64.0 19.0 6.46 1884 F-M8 1
Type C6
1.75
Vpc
C10

incl. acid
***
approx. kg
Weight
acid**
approx. kg
Internal
resistance
mOhm
Short
circuit
current
A
Terminal Pole
pairs
03 EnerSol 380 NVTS020380WC0FB 2 372 83.0 198 503 93.0 17.5 6.9 0.83 2462  F-M10  1
04 EnerSol 490 NVTS020490WC0FB 2 486 101 198 503 111 22.5 7.8 0.69 2962  F-M10  1
05 EnerSol 600 NVTS020600WC0FB 2 597 119 198 503 129 27.1 8.9 0.59 3434  F-M10  1
06 EnerSol 720 NVTS020720WC0FB 2 720 137 198 503 147 31.0 9.7 0.53 3824  F-M10  1
07 EnerSol 840 NVTS020840WC0FB 2 832 155 198 503 165 35.5 11.0 0.47 4290  F-M10  1
08 EnerSol 950 NVTS020950WC0FB 2 942 173 198 503 183 39.5 12.1 0.43 4687  F-M10  1
09 EnerSol 1050 NVTS021050WC0FB 2 1048 191 198 503 201 44.0 13.3 0.40 5115  F-M10  1
10 EnerSol 1110 NVTS021110WC0FB 2 1106 191 198 503 201 45.5 12.0 0.37 5485  F-M10  1
Type C6
1.75
V/C
C10